

<b>GARLIC &amp; HERB BREAD</b> Sourdough bread, cheese (V)	8.9	<b>PORTERHOUSE STEAK</b> (300g) with chips, house slaw & choice of sauce (LGA)	45
<b>SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN STRIPS</b> Sriracha aioli & honey mustard mayo	17	<b>ADD REEF TOPPER</b> (LG)	9
<b>LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI</b> Chipotle dipping sauce (LGA, DF)	14.5	<b>SAUCES</b> (LG) Peppercorn   Mushroom   Dianne Confit Garlic Cream   Gravy	
<b>WEDGES</b> Seasoned potato wedges, sour cream & sweet chilli sauce Add cheese & bacon 4	13.5	<b>KIDS MEALS</b>	13.5
<b>BOWL OF CHIPS</b> with aioli Add gravy 2.5	10.5	<b>SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE</b> with cheese	
<b>CHICKEN SCHNITZEL</b> with chips, slaw & choice of sauce (DFA)	26	<b>CHICKEN NUGGETS &amp; CHIPS</b> with tomato sauce	
<b>CHICKEN PARMIGIANA</b> Topped with ham, Napoli sauce & mozzarella, served with chips & slaw	31	<b>FISH &amp; CHIPS</b> with tomato sauce	
<b>CHICKEN BURGER</b> Southern fried chicken breast, bacon, cos lettuce, tomato, Swiss cheese, sriracha aioli & chips	25	<b>BEEF CHEESEBURGER &amp; CHIPS</b> with tomato sauce	
<b>BEEF &amp; BACON BURGER</b> Double beef pattie, double cheese, bacon, pickles, aioli, BBQ sauce & chips	25	<b>ICE-CREAM</b> with topping & sprinkles	5
<b>FISH &amp; CHIPS</b> Beer battered fish, chips, house slaw, lemon & aioli sauce (DF)	30		

## KIDS MEAL DEAL

16

Your choice of main served with a soft drink  
and finished with ice cream with topping  
& sprinkles.

### A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays.

Our menus contain many food allergens and intolerances. All food items are prepared in the same kitchen, handling ingredients made from wheat, cereals containing gluten, milk, tree nuts, peanuts, crustaceans, fish, sesame seeds, eggs, soybeans and lupins. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate individual guest dietary needs, we cannot guarantee our food will be 100% allergen free. Selected dishes can be prepared without the addition of wheat, gluten or dairy, however, we cannot guarantee traces will not remain. Please do not hesitate to alert our staff with any specific dietary requirements.

### PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

(V) vegetarian (LG) low gluten (LGA) low gluten available  
(DF) dairy free (DFA) dairy free available (NUTS) contains nuts



## PIZZAS

**GARLIC** 12.5

**BOLTERS PIZZA** 14.5

**FAVOURITES** 22.9

### GARLIC PIZZA

Béchamel sauce, confit garlic, mozzarella (V)

### BOLTERS PIZZA

Napoli, fresh tomato, oregano, mozzarella (V)

## FAVOURITES

### PEPPERONI

Napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni

### PRAWN & BACON

Napoli, prawns, bacon, parmesan, green onion, chilli, mozzarella

### SUPREME

Napoli, salami, capsicum, olives, onion, tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

### SPICY SICILIAN

Napoli, hot salami, pepperoni, capsicum, red onion, anchovies, chilli, mozzarella

### CHICKEN SUPREME

Napoli, chicken, capsicum, olives, onion, tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

### HAWAIIAN

Napoli, ham, pineapple, mozzarella

### BBQ CHICKEN

BBQ base, chicken, caramelised onion, mushroom, mozzarella, bacon

### HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN

Béchamel sauce, chicken, capsicum, red onion, mozzarella, honey mustard mayo, chives

### A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays.

Our menus contain many food allergens and intolerances. All food items are prepared in the same kitchen, handling ingredients made from wheat, cereals containing gluten, milk, tree nuts, peanuts, crustaceans, fish, sesame seeds, eggs, soybeans and lupins. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate individual guest dietary needs, we cannot guarantee our food will be 100% allergen free. Selected dishes can be prepared without the addition of wheat, gluten or dairy, however, we cannot guarantee traces will not remain. Please do not hesitate to alert our staff with any specific dietary requirements.

## CAPRICCIOSA

Napoli, ham, mushrooms, olives, red onion, anchovies, mozzarella

## CHICKEN CARBONARA

Béchamel sauce, confit garlic, chicken, bacon, parmesan, mozzarella, black pepper, chives

## MEAT LOVERS

BBQ base, ham, salami, braised beef, bacon, pepperoni, mozzarella

## TEXAS BBQ BEEF

BBQ sauce, brisket, capsicum, red onion, bourbon glaze, jalapeño mayo

## GREEK LAMB

Napoli, slow-cooked lamb, capsicum, mozzarella, yoghurt, oregano

## VEGGIE PATCH

Napoli, spinach, capsicum, red onion, cherry tomato, mushrooms, feta, mozzarella (V)

## AUSSIE

Napoli, ham, bacon, egg, mozzarella

Additions - Veg 2.00 / Cheese 2.50  
Meat 4.00 / Prawns 6.00 / Half/Half 4.50  
GF Base 4.50 / Vegan Cheese 3.50



## PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

(V) vegetarian (LG) low gluten (LGA) low gluten available  
(DF) dairy free (DFA) dairy free available (NUTS) contains nuts